Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

5 x 5 x 1 Pitch 0.5 mm
48-pin QFN (FT)
7 x 7 x 1 Pitch 0.5 mm
64-pin LQFP (LH)
10 x 10 x 1.4 Pitch 0.5 mm
Freescale Semiconductor, Inc. Document Number: KL26P64M48SF5
Data Sheet: Technical Data Rev 5 08/2014
Freescale reserves the right to change the detail specifications as may be required to
permit improvements in the design of its products. © 2013–2014 Freescale
Semiconductor, Inc. All rights reserved.
Security and integrity modules
• 80-bit unique identification number per chip
Ordering Information
Part Number Memory Maximum number of I\O's
Flash (KB) SRAM (KB)
MKL26Z32VFM4 32 4 23
MKL26Z64VFM4 64 8 23
MKL26Z128VFM4 128 16 23
MKL26Z32VFT4 32 4 36
MKL26Z64VFT4 64 8 36
MKL26Z128VFT4 128 16 36
MKL26Z32VLH4 32 4 50
MKL26Z64VLH4 64 8 50
MKL26Z128VLH4 128 16 50
Related Resources
Type Description Resource
Selector Guide The Freescale Solution Advisor is a web-based tool that features
interactive application wizards and a dynamic product selector.